10km maanteejooks

33.13
34.40
36.05
36.39
37.13
37.35
37.44
37.45
37.59
38.31
(10)
38.37
38.47
39.02
39.30
39.33
39.39
39.48
39.48
39.49
39.53
(20)
40.20
40.23
40.27
40.44
40.47
40.51
40.53
41.02
41.02
41.22
(30)
41.22
41.22
41.35
41.36
41.40
41.41
41.42
41.54

Jekaterina Patjuk
Liina Luik

Heleene Tambet
Kaisa Kukk

Olga Andrejeva
Egle-Helene Ervin
Grete Tonne

Lily Luik

Moonika Pilli
Kristiina Verevmagi

Mari Boikov
Jana Treier
Keiti Mets
Hillevi Velba
Kelly Nevolihhin
Elery Zadonski
Maris Tamm

Astrid Mai Barsegjan

Marion Tibar
Merlyn Likk

Grete Gutmann
Viivi-Anne Soots
Katrin Kutt
Reeda Tuula
Kaia Lepik
Karmen Alnek
Liliana Torn
Kristiine Aluvee
Kristiina Nurk
Klarika Kuusk

Ann-Christine Allik
Liina Kivi

Kairi Schmidt
Evelin Talts

Riine Ringi

Eveli Kurg

Kdlli Pirksaar

Eve Talts

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

06.04.83 Tartu U. ASK
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
31.05.93 Tartu U. ASK
27.07.84 Treeningpartner
05.06.85 Sparta SS
26.10.94 KJK Vike
06.01.90 EMU SK
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
10.01.82 SK Jooksupartner
05.06.85 Tappsportlased

12.04.88 Treeningpartner
29.03.84 Sparta SS
02.08.93 Tartu U. ASK
14.12.78 Individuaalvdistleja
15.11.92 KJK Vike

11.04.98 KJK Vike

29.12.84 Tartu U. ASK
01.02.96 Treeningpartner
03.11.81 Sparta SS
20.01.90 Sparta SS

23.06.88
13.04.71 Sparta SS
03.03.91 Némme KJK
30.04.77 SK Jooksupartner
25.03.88 Tappsportlased
04.03.89

69
20.12.94 Tartu U. ASK
12.08.74 Sparta SS
24.06.70 Treeningpartner

94
09.01.83 SK Jooksupartner
01.11.90 Treeningpartner
18.05.77 Sparta SS

86
26.03.85 SK Maret-Sport
22.01.73 SK Jooksupartner
30.06.76

(o204, NS, I N

12

15

16
15
16
17

18

17
16

20

Barcelona
Brunssum
San Antonio
Parnu
Parnu

Tartu

Parnu
Valencia
Parnu

Tartu

Parnu
Parnu
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Tartu
Parnu
Parnu
Tartu

Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Parnu
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Parnu
Parnu

Parnu
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Melbourne
Tartu
Tartu
Parnu

31.12.15
29.03.15
06.12.15
06.09.15
06.09.15
17.05.15
06.09.15
15.11.15
06.09.15
17.05.15

06.09.15
06.09.15
13.09.15
17.05.15
13.09.15
03.10.15
17.05.15
06.09.15
06.09.15
03.10.15

13.09.15
03.10.15
13.09.15
13.09.15
06.09.15
03.10.15
13.09.15
17.05.15
06.09.15
06.09.15

06.09.15
13.09.15
17.05.15
13.09.15
18.10.15
03.10.15
03.10.15
06.09.15



